
 項目

10:00
～13:00

13:00
～16:00

16:00
～19:00

10:00
～13:00

13:00
～16:00

16:00
～19:00

10:00
～13:00

13:00
～16:00

16:00
～19:00

1 火 171 168 170 1,000 1,000 1,000 1.0 0.0 0.0

2 水 169 168 169 1,000 999 1,000 0.0 0.0 0.0

3 木 170 171 1,000 998 3.0 0.0

4 金 168 171 170 1,000 1,000 1,001 1.0 1.0 0.0

5 土 172 171 170 1,000 1,000 999 0.0 0.0 0.0

6 日

7 月 171 170 168 999 1,000 1,001 2.0 0.0 0.0

8 火 170 171 172 1,000 1,000 1,000 0.0 0.0 0.0

9 水 168 170 171 1,000 1,000 1,000 5.0 0.0 0.0

10 木 170 171 1,000 1,000 1.0 0.0

11 金 170 171 172 1,000 1,000 999 0.1 0.0 0.0

12 土 168 170 998 1,000 0.0 0.0

13 日

14 月 171 170 171 1,000 1,000 998 0.0 0.0 0.0

15 火 168 169 1,000 1,000 0.0 0.0

16 水 170 170 171 1,000 1,000 1,000 13.0 0.0 0.0

17 木 170 171 998 999 0.0 0.0

18 金 171 171 169 1,000 1,000 1,000 0.0 0.0 0.0

19 土

20 日

21 祝

22 火 170 169 172 1,000 1,000 1,000 0.0 0.0 0.0

23 水 171 171 170 1,001 1,000 999 0.0 0.0 0.0

24 木 170 168 1,000 1,000 0.0 0.0

25 金 171 170 171 1,000 1,000 1,000 3.0 1.0 0.0

26 土 170 169 171 1,000 1,000 990 0.0 0.0 0.0

27 日

28 月 169 170 170 1,000 1,000 999 1.0 0.0 0.0

29 火 171 172 1,000 1,000 0.0 0.0

30 水 171 169 170 1,000 1,000 1,000 2.0 0.0 0.0

31 木 170 171 998 1,000 0.0 0.0
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7月

集塵器に流入する燃焼ガ
スの温度（℃）

燃焼中の燃焼ガス温度
（二次焼却炉内、℃）

排ガス中の
一酸化炭素濃度（PPM）

      時間
  日


